Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

Marka

Gainward

Msi

Intel

Afox

Stok

Fiyat

523,95 USD

618,45 USD

366,45 USD

120,75 USD



